Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Picuse print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H10000068285 3)))



H100000682853ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

L. SELLERS

To:

Division of Corporations

Pax Number

: (850)617-6383

MAR 2 9 2010

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368 **EXAMINER**

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Lala Family Holdings, L.L.C.

Certificate of Status	Ü
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

MECEIVED

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

10 MAR 26 AM 8: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TQ:	Registention Division of (Section Corporations		
CHOI	cor. Lais Far	nily Holdings, L.L.C.		
5003	BCI;		ited Liability Company	
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	e submitted for filing.	
		spondence concerning this ma		
	Ashley C. Atcl	nisan		
			Name of Person	
	Sciac & Ross,	P.L.C.	•	
			Firm/Compuny	
	Post Office Dre	wcr 699		
			Address	
	Hammond, Lou	iişipna 70404		
	<u> </u>		iy State and Zip Code	
	greglola@dixic	rv.com		
•		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)	
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Ashley	C. Atchison		at (985) 542-8500	
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:		
□\$12 5.0	00 Filing Fee	D\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci Tallahassoe, FL 32301	rcle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZAT	TION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY		
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company is:		
Lala Family Holdings, L.L.C.	·		
(Must end with the wo	rds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ac	dress of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
328 Green Acres Road	10241 Destination Drive		
Octuniak Springs, FL 32435	Hammond, LA 70403		
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company cannot serving with an active Florida regist The name and the Florida street a	•		
C T Corporation	System		
	Namo		
1200 South Pine	Island Road		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NO) acceptuble)		
Plantation	Cl. 33324		
	City, State, and Zip		
Having been named as registered	goent and to accept service of process for the phone stated limited		

liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Composition System

Debra Boetiger

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRECASSISTANT Secretary

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

PLASE - DANS 2010 G T bysom Children

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MCRM Gregory A. Lala 10241 Destination Drive Hammond, Louisiana 70403 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: March 25, 2010 . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five husiness days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Filing Fees:

5125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent 5 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)

5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Gregory A. Lala, member, by T. Jay Scale, III, his authorized represent Typed or printed name of signee